
Markets
Philadelphia Vegetables

March 18, 1992
CLEAR 37-55 —ARTICHOKES CA

cm 36i 16.00-17X0 48* 14.00-15.00
ASPARAGUS SLIGHTLY HIGHER CA
30-lb cit Ige 29.00-30.00 ltd 30.00-33.00
Lon| Green Ige 31.00 28-lb crt bchd Long
Green Ige 30.00-31.00 ltd 3aoo 15-lb ctn
bchd tipi Ige 14.00- 15.00 —BEANS
SLIGHTLY LOWER PL variaui ba con-
tainer*Round Green type 10.00-12.00few
9.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00 —BEANS-
LIMA NO OFFERINGS —BEETS
STEADY TX ctn bchd 12* 8.00-9.00
lopped 25-lb film bag* 7.00-8.00 SO-Ib
film beg* few 12.00 FL at bchd 12*
g.OO-9.00 CA ctn bchd 24* 18.00 NJ
topped bubkt* few 12.00 MEXICO ctn
bchd 12* 7.00 —BROCCOLI ABOUT
STEADY CA ctn bchd 14* 7.00-8.00 mo*
7.50-8.00 AZ cm bchd 14* 7.50-8.00 occ
hgr -BRUSSEL SPROUTS MEXICO
25-lb cm 11.00 —CABBAGE LOWER
1-3/4 buctn & crt med green unlei* other-

wise it*led FL 8.00-9.00mo* 9.00 Savoy
type 9.00 Red 9.00-10.00 TX 7.00-9.00
NY 50-lb ik* Ige 6.50-7.00 -CARROTS

50-LB SKS HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 48-1 lb film bag* in film nek*
CAmed-lge 10.00-1100mo* 11.00-1100
FL med 8.00-9.00 occ 9.50 50-lb tack* he
jbo CA 14.00 AZ 10.00-11.00 FL
8.00-9.00 mo* 9.00 bubkt* l*e jbo NJ few
6.00 cm bchd 24* CA 10.00 Miniature
type FL cm 20-12 oz film bag* 7.00
CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY CA
ctn film wrpd 9* 8.00 12* 8.00-9.00 mo*
9.00few 10.00lome 7.0016* 8.00 FL cm
film wipd 9* & 12* 7.00 —CELERY
ABOUTSTEADY CA 1-1/2dozfaircond
8.002 doz 11.00-13.00fair cond 6.00-8.00
moi 8.00 2-1/2 doz 11.00-14.00fair cond
8.00 FL cm 2-1/2 doz 8.00-9.00 fair cond
low a* 7.00 3 doz fair cond 7.00
CHINESE CABBAGE FL celeiy crt Nap-
pa 20.00 —CORN OFFERINGS LIGHT
PL wirebound crt 4 doz min Yellow 18.00
While offering* iniufficient to quote
CUCUMBERS LOWER 1-1/9 fauert* &

cm waxed med unleu oiherwiie stated FL
fair appear 12.00-14.00 fair qual
8.00- ord qual 6.00-8.00 fair eond
low as 4.00 BAHAMAS fair appear
12.00- ord qual 7.00-8.00 MEXICO

fair qual A cond 8.00-10XX) Ige fair cond
6.00- sml ord cond 6.00-8.00
NETHERLANDS flat cm Long Sfeedless
type film wrpd 12s 10.00 —DAIKON
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —EGGPLANT ABOUT
STEADY FL buctn incl wrpd med fair
cond 23.00-25.00fair qual24.00-25.00fair
cond 18.00-20.00 —ENDIVE SLIGHT-

LY LbWER FL 1-1/9 bucrt 7-7.50 mos
7.00 occ 6.50 ctn 24s 7.00-8.00 mo« 8.00
BELGIUM 10-Ibcm Witlooftype 8.00
ESCAROLB ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9
bucn 7-7.30 mos 7.00 occ 6.30 cm 24s
7.00- mos 8.00—GARLIC CA 30-lb
cm per lbLate Keeping super colossal 1.10
colossal 1.00Elephant .33 ARGENTINA
22-lb cit per lb White #7 .90 «6 .83
GREENS ABOUT STEADY cit & cm
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise stated GA Collards 6.00-7.00 mot

6.50 Musurd, Tiimip Tops A Rape 7.00
Kale 6.50-7.00 FL Swiss Chard few 8.00
NC Kale 7.00 Upland Cress 7.J0-8.00 TX
Dandelion 18s 9.00-10.00 PA 2-Ib ctn
Field Salad Hothouse Grown 9.00-10.00
NJ 1/2 bubkt lie Dandelion 9.00-10.00
mos 9.00 CA 24s Red Kale IS.OO 20-lb ctn
Broccoli Rabe one label 22.00 MEXICO
20-lbcm Broccoli Rabe fair qual 13.00
LEEKS ABOUT STEADY FL ert bchd
12s 11.00-12.00 —LETTUCE ICEBERG

Now, you can lock in perfor-
mance. You can lock in low
cost. And you can lock in
safer handling. With the
LOCK’n LOAD™ closed
handling system, you
can load your insecticide
without directcontact. Each
40-poundcon
fills a hopper
in about 60
seconds. No
bags. No dust
Nopouring.

MEAT MATTERS MOST
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HOME BRED lambs like these have been
winning for me and my buyers in the Mid-
Atlantic area, They LOOK GOOD. They
HANDLE GOOD. They CUT GOOD. My
latest triumph was Grand Champion car-
cass at the 1991 Keystone International
Livestock Exposition. Check these stats.
Live Caicaaa ConforiMlon Quality lag KMnty lack loti Carcaat
WL Wt Scott Fat FU Eyt YlaM

121 73 LP LP IP 3% .18 35 48.9

Contact me for meaty rams,
bred ewes, and club lambs
Robert Dinsmore

5842 Broad Run Rd.
Jatferaon, MD 21755

1-800-331-9122
Evenings 301-371-4483

Restricted Use Pestic
Always read andfolio
directions carefully.
®/™ Trademarks, Am
Cyanamid Company

See Your Agri

SLIGHTLY HIGHER cm 24s unless
otherwise stated AZ 13.00-13.00 mos
14.00- film wrpd 24s 14.00-13.00

mos 14.0030 s 14.00CA 13.00some 12.00
ROMAINE ABOUT STEADY CA 24s

ctn 11.00-13.00 fair cond 9.00 ert
14.00- FL cm 24s 7.00-8.00 one lot
3.00 BOSTON CA cm 24s 10.00 fair
appear 7.00 Red 8.00 FL cm 24s 6.00
8188 FL cm 24s 6.00 LEAFCA cm 24s
8.00- Red 8.00-10.00 AZ cm 24s
8.00- few 7.50 —MUSHROOMS
STEADY PA 4-ql bkt med-lge 4.50-5.00
some 5.73 sml-med 3.30-4.00 few 4.23
10-lb cm med 8.23-9.00 mos 8.30 Ige
11.00few 11.50 exlge 11.00-11.30pack-

ages 10-12oz 8.25-9.00 mot 8.50 3-lb cm
Shiitake 18.00-20.00fair qual 14.00-13.00
-OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE - -ONIONS-GREEN LOW-
ER MEXICO cm bchd 48s 9.00-10.00 occ
11.00 fair cond 8.00 —PARSLEY
ABOUT STEADY bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise staled FL cit 8.00 few
6.50-7.00Plain 8.00 some low as 7.00TX
cm incl Plain 9.00-10.00 Root type 12s
14.00 -PARSNIPS FL 2S-lb film bags
few 12.00 -PEAS-GREEN SLIGHTLY
HIGHER GUATEMALA 10-lbcm per lb
Sugar type 1.00-1.10 few .90 MEXICO
10-Ib cm per lb Sugar type few 1.00-1.20
Sugar Snap 1.50 —PEAS-SOUTHERN
NO OFFERINGS —PEPPERS 1-1/9
buctns Calif Wonder type Green unless
otherwise stated FL exlge fair qual

TRY NEWLOCK 'n LOAD.
THE FASTER, SAFER

INSECTICIDE DELIVERY SYSTEM.
No odor. Reduced risk of
spills. Handling isfaster
and safer.. .for you
and the environment. Both
COUNTER® systemic
insecticide-nematicide and
THIMET® soil and systemic
insecticide are available in

package,
outstandingcom
ormprotection
,er way. See
s today about
OCK ’n LOAD.

CYAMAHHO

toHUuiar
Center Dealer

or Call Your Cyanamid Rep.
Mike Fleming Jim O’Bryan

717-627-0661 814-667-3648

" Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 21, 1992413
18.00- Ige fair appear 22.00-23.00

fair qual 18.00- 20.00 med fair appear
17.00- fair qual 12.00-16.00 iml
16.00fair qual 6.00-8.00 Mixed Red Ige

fair qual 10.00Red exlge few 23.00-30.00
med 20.00 iml-medfair qual 10.00-13.00
sml 13.00-20.00 Cubanelle med 14.00
Longhou 12.00-15.00MEXICO med few
24.00 ami 16.00 NETHERLANDS 3-kilo
cm Red Ige SB.OO-6aoo —RADISHES
STEADY PL cm Red 30-6 oz film bagi
4-4.73 doi 4.00 14-1 lb film bags
4.23-3.00 MEXICO cm Red bchd 24s 6.00
—RHUBARB OR 20-lb cm Red via air

24.00 —RUTABAGAS CANADA CD4I
waxed med 50-lb cm 7.00-8.00
SPINACH ABOUT STEADY FL Savoy
type 1-1/4 bocrt 8.009.00 NC Savoy type
1-1/4 bucrt fair qual 6.00-7.00

REPACKED ENROUTE cm 12-lOozfilm
bags Savoy type 9-9.50 mos 9.50
SQUASH OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2 bum
St cm unless otherwise stated FL Zucchini
sml-med 20.00med 15.0018.00fair cood
12.00Yellow Straighmeck sml-med 2000
med 20.00 MEXICO cm Spaghetti type
med fair appear 11.0012.00 -SWEET
POTATOES ABOUT STEADY NC 401b
cm Jewel type cured US#l 12.00 some
11.50 —TOMATOES OFFERINGS

LIGHT 23-lb cmPink to Light Red 83%or
better US#l qual unless otherwise stated
FL exlge 32,00 Ige 28.0032.00 fair qual
exlge 25.0030.00 MEXICO 2-lyr flat vin-
eripe4xSs 27.00 3x3s 26.00


